IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION, JOHANNESBURG
FRIDAY 14 NOVEMBER 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE DEPUTY JUDGE
PRESIDENT MOJAPELO AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2010/22799 FISHER JESSICA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

2 2013/23668 MAUTLWA ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

3 2013/29187 ENGELBRECHT PAULA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2012/35597 RIFILOE SEBAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2013/28235 LYNN MOTSIRI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2013/23697 LABUSCHAGNE CALIOPE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2006/25919 LOUIS VAN RHYN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

8 2013/32331 HADEBE DUMISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

9 2012/25824 UZANDE RURE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2013/10006

2013/16919

2012/36281

2013/30229

2013/30044

2006/22088

2011/16110

2011/41822

2013/31858

2013/29970

TAKALO ONICA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTSOANE TEIKKER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKWANAZ| LYDIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANHIGUE LERATO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MUTEBI BOBIC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAKHAYA JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

QWABE JABULANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAGGIE MOIMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HERBERT KGOTLENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOHALE JOSEPHINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2011/33189

2013/14399

2012/27892

2013/8709

2012/28302

2012/28299

2012/26075

2013/23143

2013/22489

TSHABALALA SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LOUW MOOKIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SASOL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES VS REIT INVESTMENT
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

DAVIES ANNE VS DAVIES KEVIN
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

NOVELA FERNANDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

NOVELA FERNANDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

SIZWE ZONDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

CHITARE TATENDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

BALOYI BRAND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS



29

30

31

32

33

2012/40195

2012/10040

2011/14765

2012/26830

2011/33207

VUMAZONKE THANDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

FAWELL DEON VS FAWELL ANN
NO CERTIFICATE OF READINESS

MATHONSI WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SYLVIA LINDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

IVY MAHLATHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



MATTERS STRUCK OFF/ REMOVED —PRE TRIAL CONFERECNCE

2012/43084

2010/31876

2013/14764

2011/43518

2011/18455

2011/38023

2012/20228

2012/32895

2013/22756

2013/31417

NTSUNDENI SYLVIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DANIEL MOLELEKOA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIBIYA GUSHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHENJWA MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SENTECH LTD VS LUNAMAN CONSTRUCTION

CHAUKE HLEZIPHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTOMBOMZ| MAKHATHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEPHENS KUNTON VS MARIA PIETRSE

SALLIE FAIEZA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEISIE MTHEMBU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



2013/30627 NOTITIZA NKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/42609 ABSA BANK LTD VS PHA-PHAMA SECURITY

2013/31848  ALBERTS MARIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/44540 VIERA JFR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/35638 BODIGELO FLORENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/26073 SERUMULA SYLVIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/05205 OBETHA TOBIAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/8216 NGCUBUKA ASHEYL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/37979 ANNA MOSIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/36578  TOBIN REIDWAAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



2013/14572

2012/40196

2012/28922

2011/33909

2013/30302

2013/16582

2011/16839

MUOFHE VIOLET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAYAT NICOLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

EUNICE SETSHEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JANE KGANYAGO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HERMANUS BOTHA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKUBUNG COLLEN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DESIRE SPRENGER VS RENOSA INSURANCE COMPANY



MATTER’S NOT ON THE ROLL, COURT FILE NOT IN COURT

2013/21218

2013/12741

2011/26758

2013/15724

2012/27092

2009/42948

2012/28505

2006/18294

2012/27338

2013/15189

FRAZENBERG EMILY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHAUKE TSHIYEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEENBERG LODEWKUS VS SCREENEX MANUFACTURING

SHANGE ABEDNEGO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FISRTRAND BANK VS MAHOMED V

SUNTUP MICHELLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS CC VS NICHOLAS HOWARTH

NTULI THANDO VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY

RALPH MARSHALL VS MURRAY GRAHAM

MICAWBER 473 VS STEVEN ZAGEY



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL BY NOTICE

2012/22800

2013/28237

2013/20280

2011/29420

2010/19437

2013/25856

2011/13240

2013/16515

2013/17848

2010/39095

MODGLEN PTY LTD VS BAUMAN’'S MOTOR CYCLES

JHETMAN BEGUM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HARDIEN RASHID VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ISABEL NHLAPO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DAVID SPENCE VS PETER ARMITAGE

MKHIZE LUCKY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

HITYTU BHURHANI VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

KAYS MUNEERA VS MASS DISCOUNTERS

FRANSMAN RANDALL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALINGA MTHANDENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



